R Ta b

UNOFFICIAL CQpg525728
633/0158 33 081 Fage 1 of 2
2002-85-08 13:58
Pock County Recorder 23,

{

T

LT

0020529728

vl

STEWART TITLE OF ILLINOIS
2 N. LaSALLE STREET
SUITE 1920
CHICAGO, IL 60602

Prepared by: “Middleberg, Riddie & Gianna
717 N. Harwood, suite 2400
Dallas, TX 752C1

Recording Requested By ard Return To:
NATIONAL CITY MOF [GAGE CO. dba ACCUBANC MORTGAGE
P.O. BOX 809068

Permanent Index Number; 172842604414

ASSIGNMERT OF SECURITY INSTRUMENT

Loan No: 00750456 Data ID: 757
Borrower: JORGE A. MANCILLA
Date: March 12, 2002, to be effective the Daie of Filing/Recording

g_) Owner and Holder ("Holder") of Mortgage/Deed of ([17.st/Security Deed ("Security Instrument™):
BANCAMERICA MORTGAGE COMPANY, A Corpcration, which is organized and existing under the
(Q laws of the State of ILLINOIS, 6843 WEST CERMAK rOAD, FLR.2, BERWYN, IL, 60402

) Assignee:

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO. dba ACCUBANC MOPR1TGAGE, A Corporation, which is
Qg organized and existing under the laws of the State of OHIO, 3232 NEWMARK DRIVE, MIAMISBURG,
OHIO 45342

Security Instrument is described as follows:
Date: March 12, 2002 9
Original Amount: $ 147,175.00 00 05 R 7727
Borrower/Grantor/Mortgagor/Trustor: JORGE A. MANCILLA , AN UNMARRIFD MAN
Lender/Beneficiary: BANCAMERICA MORTGAGE COMPANY
Mortgage Recorded concurrently herewith in the Official Records in the County. Xzcorder’s or
Clerk’s Office of COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

AR

AT AU

Y700X00750000750456

(Page 1 of 2 Pages) ASSIGN1

a9




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LINDISSY {sebry z jo 2 ebey)

s WV IRA AN WY WW
O/ L/Z0:8AKKIXE NOIBEIINGD AN ¢
SIONTTH 30 ILVAE "DITENG AGYLON

ANSHYWHIAOH, VAT, .
1v3s VD40

L O LYY LY

A
WY W

50/81/¢C :sa11dxo vorssILwod AW
(sweN paruid)

ASEVHEAU0d VAR
anqng AIBIoN

\/77‘@%/)
o

uonerodio) stoulz rv ANVINOD FOVOLIONW VOINHWVOINVA JO Jeysq o
e d-u-fourony pue wedy se Sunoe-riue 9y Jo Jreyoq uo ‘uonelodio) oo UV ‘AOVOLION

INVENDOV Bap ‘0D OVOLION ALD TVNOLLVN JO WIDVNVH SNOLLVadd0
‘ LSVAA ATUNYT  Aq

o 0T HLLL EOUYH

SIY1 W 210J9G Dol PIJMOUNOR Sem JUUINKISUT SUI04310] I ],
& 49Vd 14 jJo ALNNOD
§ SIONITII J0O HIVIS

(o1, pue SweN paluLy)

__E['I%JVNAVW_SNUTIVWM:SH
\W?m Wﬂ%ﬁa

. e

-u-fousony pue 1sdy se ‘HOVOLYOW DNVENIODV

B 0D HAOVOLYOW ALID TYNOILVN g
ANVJNOD HOVOLIOW VOITIWVONVY

‘parnbo1 2q Aew se ‘voneiodio) oy JO [BIS Y1 Y1m PI[EIS PUE PIISINEB 9 O pue ‘spaeondde o1
‘(s)1021)30 pazuioyIne A[np s Ag poudis 9q 01 S1uasatd 933y} pasned sey ISPIOH JOIUYM SSAU L, U]

‘remnpd ay3 apnpur sunouold pue sunou ren3uss ‘s1nbal XU BY) UIYM

"auIes 21) UJISSe pue ‘I9Jsuell
‘125 01 1S pOOT seY JIPIOH “I9ASI0) ‘SUTISSE PUR SI0SS30INS SIIUJISSY PUE saudissy o1 &adoig oy w
1S213U1 pUB 9IN) SJOP[OH JO [[B PUE ‘SSIUPINGIPUT PUB JUIWRASU] AILINIOS O UL 1SAINUL PUB 3 qysu
$JOPIOH JO [[¢ ‘UIDIAY1 PAQLIdSIP SSOUPIIQIPUT Y} PUB 1WAUINISU] AILINIDG Y] ISAO §)08 pUB SA3ALIOD
‘uuerd ‘sudisse ‘s1ojsuell ‘S[[9S JSPJOH ‘PIAIIIAE UQNEISPISUOD JUIINS PUE ‘S[qEN[eA ‘poos 104

91909 SIONITII
‘OOVOIHD ‘dNNAAV NOLHONIMd HLNOS  SE6T SSHMAAVY ALYAdOdd
'SIONITTI ‘ALNNOD
SO0D NI ‘NVIAIMHW TYJIONIEd QgL gHL 40 LSVA ‘v DNV ‘HLYON
6 dIHSNMOL ‘87 NOLLDHIS A0 #1 LSVAHLNOS 40 T 1Sdm H0 1 LSvd d0

NOISIAIQENS SATHLO ANV NVIWHHHS NI L MD0Td A0 NOISIAIQLNS NI $1 .LO'1
QuUoWISU] A1Inoeg 01 199(qng (stwowasoidun Aue Furpnpour) Aradord

826250200 /7/0 ’%ﬁf&cl/




